20W LED SOLAR FLOODLIGHT
VBLFLS-20W-4-6K
Vibe's 20W LED Solar IP65 Floodlight harnesses the power of
the sun via it's 3.5W built in Solar Panel and comes equipped
with an in built Microwave Sensor to detect movement.
Features & Benefits
• Built in 5.5V 3.5W Polysilicon Solar Panel
• 3.7V 5200mAH Lithium Battery
• 55 x SMD LED Chips
• 6000K Daylight colour temperature
• Motion Sensor Control
• CRI>80
• IP65
• 25,000 hour lifespan
• 2 year warranty
20W LED SOLAR FLOODLIGHT
VBLFLS-20W-4-6K
Specifications
SKU VBLFLS-20W-4-6K
EAN 9340994029818
Light Colour Daylight
Wattage 20W W
Lumen output 2000 lm
IP rating 65
CRI 80
Beam Angle 120 Degrees
Trim colour Black
Length 173 mm
Width 92 mm
Lifespan 25000 Hours
Warranty 2 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
LED source SMD
Material Aluminium Body. Glass Face
Lamp Type LED
Working temperature - 20 - 55 degrees
Box Qty 16
Depth 32
Kelvin 6000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Lithium Battery Capacity 3.7V / 5200mAh. Battery Life: Can be
charged 3000 times Solar Panel 5.5/ 3.5W
Sensor detection distance: 8-10m
Charging time 8-10 hours depending on positioning and
sunlight
Dimensional Drawings